Record ID Status

BLD2024-
00527

BLD2024-
00584

BLD2025-
00329

BLD2025-
00392

BLD2025-
00428

Final C/O
Issued

Final C/O
Issued

Temp C/O
Issued

Issued

Issued

Date Status

10/31/2025

10/27/2025

10/31/2025

10/29/2025

10/31/2025

Building Permits Issued

Valuation

$373,587.37 SFR

$40,575.28 NACHES)

$2,827,360.00 Warehouse

$17,050.00 Array

$5,899.08 Patio Cover

YAKIMA COUNTY BUILDING

AND FIRE SAFETY DIVISION

Parcel
Number

Record Name

1714271
1004

Staley - New

Hauber -
"Tenant
Improvement
"(TOWNOF 1714033

2005

Zirkle Fruit
Company -
Packing Supply 1814254
1008
Tieton Farm &
Creamery LLC-
Ground
Mounted Solar 1714202

3001

2011104
1011

Ruggles - New

Site Address

1660
WATSON RD,
YAKIMA, WA
98908

10120
UNITED
STATES
HIGHWAY 12,
NACHES, WA
98937

352

HARRISON
RD, SELAH,
WA 98942

18796
Summitview
RD, Tieton,
WA 98947
1400 N
BONAIR RD,
ZILLAH, WA
98953

Owner

TRAVIS L & STEPHANIE R
STALEY 7403 West

Whatcom Ave, Yakima, WA

98903

TRACI HAUBER PO BOX
1043, Naches, WA 98937

ZIRKLE FRUIT COMPANY
352 Harrison Road, Selah,
WA 98942

TIETON FARM &
CREAMERY LLC 18796

Summitview Road, Tieton,

WA 98947

KARLA K & MURRAY
RUGGLES 1400 N Bonair
Rd, Zillah, WA 98953

Contractor
STEEL STRUCTURES
AMERICA INC POST
FALLS ID 83854
2087777290
STEELSA044BD

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER

MOUNTAIN STATES
CONST CO SUNNYSIDE
WA 98944 5098376822
MOUNTSC352DC

ELLENSBURG SOLAR LLC
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
5099622066
ELLENSL864RR

L & L CONSTRUCTION
ZILLAH WA 98953
5099697511
LLCON**066KR



BLD2025-
00428

BLD2025-
00485

BLD2025-
00487

BLD2025-
00546

BLD2025-
00562

BLD2025-
00564

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

10/31/2025

10/31/2025

10/30/2025

10/29/2025

10/31/2025

10/31/2025

Ruggles - New 2011104

$5,899.08 Patio Cover 1011
Standfill- New
Patio and 1713264
$20,296.32 Porch Covers 4419
Gem Vineyards
LLC - New
Detached 2210132
$27,599.52 Garage 3403
Gonzalez/
Hinojosa- New
Detached 1813162
$53,076.00 Garage 1001
Scout Lake
Farming LLC- 1616133
$186,598.80 Pole Barn 3001
Graf -
Retaining 1914191
$11,974.56 Walls 2405

1400 N
BONAIR RD,
ZILLAH, WA
98953

1112
COTTONWOO
D CANYON
RD, YAKIMA,
WA 98908

2210 SCOON
RD,
SUNNYSIDE,
WA 98944

5703
COWICHE
CANYON RD,
YAKIMA, WA
98908

271 MALOY
RD, SELAH,
WA 98942

209 ROME
RD, SELAH,
WA 98942

KARLA K & MURRAY
RUGGLES 1400 N Bonair
Rd, Zillah, WA 98953

JACOB STANDFILL 1112
Cottonwood Road, Yakima,
WA 98908

GEM VINEYARDS LLC 2020
Scoon Rd, SUNNYSIDE,
Washington 98944

Miguel Hinojosa & Karen
Gonzalez 8300 Viewcrest
Way, Yakima, WA 98908

SCOUT LAKE FARMING LLC
PO BOX 1060, Selah, WA
98942

BENJAMIN B & JULIA W
GRAF 211 Rome Rd, Selah,
WA 98942

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER

SAME AS OWNER Gary
Martin SUNNYSIDE
Washington 98944
5098400488 Washington

SAME AS OWNER
OWNER-BUILDER
SCOUT LAKE
CONSTRUCTION INC
SELAH WA 98942
5096980752
SCOUTLCY952BD

Mark Helms Construction
LLC SELAH WA 98942
5096979661
MARKHHC788B6



